
WHSL$119.90
WHSL

WHSL WHSL

WARM PUMPKIN SPICE
HAND CREAM 

WARM PUMPKIN SPICE FOAMING
HAND SOAP CONCENTRATE

WARM PUMPKIN SPICE
BUNDLE

WHSL $76.91$171.72

MELISSA 5ML

WHSL WHSL$129.49

HUMILITY 5ML NINGXIA ZYNG 12PK

WHSL$20.51 $36.62
ITEM NO. 51156

RETAIL $157.77   
55.00PV

ITEM NO. 49880
RETAIL $26.99

6.00PV

ITEM NO. 49798
RETAIL $48.19

5.00PV

Best before: 04/10/2028 Best before: 11/09/2027

HYDRO POD PERSONAL
DIFFUSER 2.0 - BEIGE 

SIMPLIFIED HOLIDAY
LIP BALM TRIO

SIMPLIFIED HAND
CREAM TRIO

22% OFF LIMITED TIME OFFER LIMITED TIME OFFER

WHSL $28.23$17.58 $39.19
ITEM NO. 49718

RETAIL $37.15
11.00PV

ITEM NO. 49835
RETAIL $23.13

6.00PV

ITEM NO. 51239
RETAIL $51.56

10.00PV

Best before: 21/07/2027Best before: 10/09/2027 Best before: 21/07/2027

LIMITED TIME OFFERLIMITED TIME OFFER LIMITED TIME OFFER

WHSL WHSL$277.09
ITEM NO. 44533
RETAIL $101.20

13.50PV

ITEM NO. 41094
RETAIL $225.95

100PV

ITEM NO. 3589515
RETAIL $364.59

81.00PV

SIMPLIFIED SUMMER
COLLECTION

AROMA GLOBE BUNDLE

FREE STRESS AWAY 15MLLIMITED TIME OFFER LIMITED TIME OFFER

WHSL $39.39 $61.13
ITEM NO. 36948D

RETAIL $51.83
22.95PV

ITEM NO. 3071515
RETAIL $80.43

26.75PV

ITEM NO. 48469
RETAIL $170.39

20.00PV

LUNAMIST NEBULISER

LIMITED TIME OFFER20% OFF LIMITED TIME OFFER

Best before: 27/09/2026

From essential oils to self-care and home comforts, 
discover a thoughtful selection worth exploring.
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Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing
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Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing

Limit 

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

: 

Hydro Pod Personal Diffuser 2.0 Beige  - 22% OFF

ITEM NO. 51156 | WHSL $119.90 | RETAIL $157.77 | 55.00PV 

12

Warm Pumpkin Spice Hand Cream 

ITEM NO. 49835 | WHSL $17.58 | RETAIL $23.13 | 6.00PV 

12

Simplified Hand Cream Trio

ITEM NO. 49798 | WHSL $36.62 | RETAIL $48.19 | 5.00PV

12

Warm Pumpkin Spice Foaming Hand Soap Concentrate

ITEM NO. 49718 | WHSL $28.23 | RETAIL $37.15 | 11.00PV

12

Simplified Holiday Lip Balm Trio

ITEM NO. 49880 | WHSL $20.51 | RETAIL $26.99 | 6.00PV

12
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
Curated Favourites
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Item

Pricing

Limit

Bundle includes

:

: 

:

: 

Warm Pumpkin Spice Bundle

ITEM NO. 51239 | WHSL $39.19 | RETAIL $51.56 | 10.00PV 

12

 Christmas Spirit Foaming Hand Soap Concentrate 59ml,

YL Glass Foaming Soap Dispenser

Item

Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing

Limit 

Bundle includes

Item

Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing

Limit 

Item

Pricing

Limit 

:

:

:

:

: 

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

: 

Simplified Summer Collection

ITEM NO. 41094 | WHSL $171.72 | RETAIL $225.95 | 100PV 

12

Humility 5ml - 20% OFF

ITEM NO. 36948D | WHSL $39.39 | RETAIL $51.83 | 22.95PV 

12

Melissa 5ml

ITEM NO. 3589515 | WHSL $277.09 | RETAIL $364.59 | 81.00PV

12

NingXia Zyng 12pk (Best before: 27/09/2026)

ITEM NO. 3071515 | WHSL $61.13 | RETAIL $80.43 | 26.75PV

12

Aroma Globe Bundle

ITEM NO. 44533 | WHSL $76.91 | RETAIL $101.20 | 13.50PV

12

AromaGlobe Diffuser and FREE Stress Away Essential Oil

Blend 15ml
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Item

Pricing

Limit

Bundle includes

:

: 

:

: 

LunaMist Nebuliser

ITEM NO. 48469 | WHSL $129.49 | RETAIL $170.39 | 20.00PV 

12

LunaMist Nebuliser

Lavender Essential Oil 5ml 

1.Pictures shown are for illustration purposes only.

2.Available for Loyalty Rewards and Shop Order.

3.Promotion eligible for Loyalty Rewards Top-up if you have completed your

monthly LR. Please use link https://bit.ly/2nd-LR to key in your order.

4.Order via Virtual Office ‘Limited Time Offer & New Products’ category.

Experience Centre, Phone or Email. 

5.Young Living Singapore reserves the right to amend the terms of this

promotion should there be unforeseen circumstances.

6.Brand Partners on our Loyalty Rewards program need to choose “Process

today” to purchase and secure your order. 

7.While stocks last.


